
 
PARAS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

A Senior secondary School, affiliated to CBSE Board 

Academic Calender for Session 2023-24 
 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAYS EVENTS 

05st April, 2023 Wednesday New Session Begins 
 

04th April, 2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti  
 

07th April, 2023 Friday 
Good Friday  

 

13th April, 2023 Thursday  Activity on Baisakhi 

14th April, 2023 Friday Baisakhi + Ambedkar Jayanti   

22nd April, 2023 Saturday 
Eid-ul-Fitr   

29th April, 2023 Saturday  
Activity Based on Earth Day 

(6th to 12th) 

05th May, 2023 Friday Buddh Purnima  

 
06th May, 2023 

Saturday  Poetry & Recitation based on 
Rabindra Nath Tagore Life 

06th May, 2023 to 13th 
May 2023  

Monday ( 1st PERIODIC EXAMINATION  I to XII) 

20th May, 2023 Saturday  
Art Integrated Activity 

(I to IX) 

23rd May, 2023 Tuesday  
Hindi Presentation on Vat 

Savitri Vrat (VI to XII) 

31st May, 2023 Wednesday 
Result Declaration of P.A -1st & Summer holiday homework 

distribution 

 
 
31st May, 2023 to 02nd July, 2023 - Summer Vacation.          
School will re-open on Monday (03-07-2023) 
 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAYS EVENTS 
13th July, 2023 Thursday  Inter House Quiz 

Competition (VI to XII) 

15th July, 2023 Saturday  Harela Festival 
Celebration 

17th July, 2023 Monday  Poster Making Activity on 
Environment Day 

29th July, 2023 Saturday Muharram   



15th Aug, 2023 Tuesday  
Independence Day 

Celebration 

30th Aug, 2023 Wednesday  
Rakhi making Activity (I to 

VIII) 

31h Aug, 2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan   
05th Sept, 2023 Tuesday  Teachers Day Celebration 

07th Sept, 2023 Thursday Janamashtami   

11th Sept, 2023 Monday to 22nd Sept,2023 Friday Half Yearly Examination (Nursery to XII) 

28th Sept, 2023 Thursday Eid ul Milad   

30th Sept, 2023 Saturday  P.T.M for Half Yearly Exam 

02nd Oct, 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti   

22nd Oct to 24th  Oct, 2023 Sunday, Monday,  Tuesday  Dusshera   

28th Oct, 2023 Saturday 
Maharashi Valmiki 

Jayanati  
 

3rd Nov, 2023 Friday  
Inter House Group Song 

Competition 
VI to XIII 

Diwali Break from 11th Nov 2023 to 15th Nov 2023 

23rd Nov, 2023 Thursday Ikaash/Bhagwaal   

24th Nov, 2023 Friday 
Guru Tegh Bahadur 

Jayanti  
 

25th Nov, 2023 Saturday  School Annual Day 
Celebration 

27th Nov, 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti   

12th Dec, 2023 
 

Tuesday (2nd PERIODIC EXAMINATION  I to XII) 

21th  Dec, 2023 Thursday  
Athletic Meet 

(VI to XII) 

22th Dec, 2023 Friday  
Christmas Day Celebration 

(Nursery to V) 

25th Dec, 2023 Monday Christmas   

30th Dec, 2023 Saturday  
Exhibition & Result 

Declaration of Periodic II 

Winter Break from 31st Dec, 2022 to 10th Jan, 2023 

15th Jan, 2024 Monday Makar Sankranti  

26th Jan, 2024 Friday  Republic day Celebration 

15th Feb, 2024 Thursday  
IX & XI Annual 
Examination 

Annual Examination of Clas  IX & XI (mid February) 

01st Mar, 2024 Friday , ANNUAL EXAMINATION begins (Nursery to VIII) 

8th Mar, 2024 Friday Maha Shivratri   

New Session Begins for classes Nursery to IX from 05th  of April 2024 

 

 


